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2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS
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IHF Official System
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2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   1

GROUP   C

MATCH   9

201411009-14-1/2

Koprivnica

28/06/2014  20:45

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

DAGLUND Hanna 

NORDSTROM K.

BARROGARD Hanna 

LINDBERG J. R.

JOHANSSON Andrea

KARLSSON Jenny

GUSTIN Daniela 

MASSING Mikaela 

NILSSON ASTROM E

RYDE Jessica

ERIKSSON Julia 

SODREN Jenny

AHLEN Hanna 

SUNDBERG Amanda 

LINDVALL H. J.

DAGLUND Hanna 

RYDE Jessica

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

SWEDEN(SWE)

(COURT PLAYER)

2

3

5

11

2

4

1

2

3

1

3

1

1
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4

7
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1
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 20.0%

 75.0%

 71.4%

 73.3%

0.0%

0.0%

 66.7%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:59:45

00:36:29

00:23:31

00:29:38

00:23:28

00:08:22

00:33:45

00:41:06

00:12:24

00:00:15

00:08:10

00:30:19

00:49:58

00:38:00

00:24:01

00:59:45

00:00:15

TIME
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2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   1

GROUP   C

MATCH   9

201411009-14-2/2

Koprivnica

28/06/2014  20:45

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TSHELA Kankwadi

BENZUKA Ngunza

KELE Mazenga M.

NGANDJE Elise

MUJINGILA M.

MAFANI Sala S.

BETU Mvita Julie

ILONGAPO Masiala

MBUYI Bapa M.

NZEBA Kalonji

MUMBALA Mayunga

BULA Achille

MAWAW A Muteb H.

BAMBI Kasonga

TSHIBOLA Kashala

TSHIBOLA Kashala

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.
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Brk.

Thr.
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Shot

Field
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(GOALKEEPER)

00:06:45

00:59:07

00:56:38

00:44:17

00:04:29

00:01:46

01:00:00

00:45:47

01:00:00

00:00:00

00:05:33

00:05:27

00:00:00

00:09:01

01:00:00

01:00:00

TIME

D.R.CONGO(COD)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   1 MATCH   9 201411009-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 DAGLUND Hanna 2 NORDSTROM K. 4 BARROGARD Hanna  5 LINDBERG J. R. 6 JOHANSSON Andrea 7 KARLSSON Jenny 8 GUSTIN Daniela  9 MASSING Mikaela  

11 NILSSON ASTROM 12 RYDE Jessica 13 ERIKSSON Julia  14 SODREN Jenny 15 AHLEN Hanna  18 SUNDBERG 19 LINDVALL H. J.  

D.R.CONGO

 2 TSHELA Kankwadi  3 BENZUKA Ngunza  4 KELE Mazenga M.  6 NGANDJE Elise  7 MUJINGILA M.  8 MAFANI Sala S.  9 BETU Mvita Julie  10 ILONGAPO Masiala

 11 MBUYI Bapa M.  12 NZEBA Kalonji  13 MUMBALA  14 BULA Achille  16 MAWAW A Muteb  17 BAMBI Kasonga  19 TSHIBOLA Kashala 

SWEDEN

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

11/15 2/2

0/0 3/4

2/3 5/5
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 1 DAGLUND Hanna 

 12 RYDE Jessica

 

 19 TSHIBOLA Kashala

 

 

  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 
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